
Anton Carl Van Pletzen

PASSMORE VAN PLETZEN SELF MANAGED SUPER FUND

MEMBERS STATEMENT

Mr Anton Carl Van Pletzen
2/69 Ocean Beach Road
WOY WOY, NSW, 2256

Your Details

Date of Birth: 20/09/1973 Nominated Beneficiaries:N/A
Age: 48 Vested Benefits: 227,433.36$       
Tax File Number: 852 020 149 Total Death Benefit: 227,433.36$       
Date Joined Fund: 28/08/2014 Current Salary:
Service Period Start Date: Previous Salary:
Date Left Fund: Disability Benefit:
Member Code:
Account Start Date: 28/08/2014
Account Type: Accumulation
Account Description: Accumulation

Your Detailed Account Summary This Year Last Year

Your Balance $ $

Total Benefits: 227,433.36$      Opening balance at 01/07/2021 192,085.47$            146,147.93$    

Preservation Components Increases to Member account during the period
Employer Contributions

Preserved 227,433.36$      Personal Contributions (concessional)
Unrestricted Non Preserved Personal Contributions (non concessional)
Restricted Non Preserved Government Co-Contributions

Other Contributions
Tax Components Proceeds of Insurance Policies

Transfers In
Tax Free Net Earnings 35,347.89$              45,937.54$      
Taxable 227,433.36$      Internal Transfer In -$                         -$                 

Decreases to Member account during the period
Pensions paid
Contributions Tax
Income Tax
No TFN Excess Contibrubtions Tax
Excess Contributions Tax
Refund Excess Contributions
Division 293 Tax
Insurance Premiums Paid
Management Fees
Member Expenses
Benefits Paid/Transfers Out
Superannuation Surcharge Tax
Internal Transfer Out

Closing balance at 30/06/2022 227,433.36$            192,085.47$    

Signed by Member- Mr Anton Carl Van Pletzen Signature:______________________

 $170,000.00

 $180,000.00

 $190,000.00

 $200,000.00

 $210,000.00

 $220,000.00

 $230,000.00

2021 2022


		2023-06-07T11:08:16+1000
	Gold Coast, Australia
	Digitally signed by Annature




