## PASSMORE VAN PLETZEN SELF MANAGED SUPER FUND MEMBERS STATEMENT

## Mr Anton Carl Van Pletzen

2/69 Ocean Beach Road WOY WOY, NSW, 2256					
Your Details					
Date of Birth: Age: Tax File Number: Date Joined Fund: Service Period Start Date: Date Left Fund: Member Code: Account Start Date: Account Type: Account Description:	20/09/1973 48 852 020 149 28/08/2014 28/08/2014 Accumulation Accumulation		Nominated Beneficiaries N/A Vested Benefits: \$ 227,433.36 Total Death Benefit: \$ 227,433.36 Current Salary: Previous Salary: Disability Benefit:		
Your Balance		\$	Your Detailed Account Summary	This Year	Last Year \$
Total Benefits:	:	\$ 227,433.36	Opening balance at 01/07/2021	\$ 192,085.47	\$ 146,147.93
Preservation Components Preserved Unrestricted Non Preserved Restricted Non Preserved <u>Tax Components</u> Tax Free Taxable		<ul><li>\$ 227,433.36</li><li>\$ 227,433.36</li></ul>		iod \$ 35,347.89 \$ -	\$ 45,937.54 \$ -
\$230,000.00 \$220,000.00 \$210,000.00 \$200,000.00 \$190,000.00 \$180,000.00 \$170,000.00			Decreases to Member account during the per Pensions paid Contributions Tax Income Tax No TFN Excess Contributions Tax Excess Contributions Tax Refund Excess Contributions Division 293 Tax Insurance Premiums Paid Management Fees Member Expenses Benefits Paid/Transfers Out Superannuation Surcharge Tax Internal Transfer Out		\$ 192 085 47
\$170,000.00 20.	21 2	022	Closing balance at 30/06/2022	\$ 227,433.36	\$ 192,085.47
Signed by Member- Mr Anton Carl Van Pletzen Signature:					